District
LEA

Number
0901000

0903000
1802000
1803000
2603000
3502000
3502000
3502000
3505000
3505000
3505000
3505000
3505000
3904000
3904000
3904000
4605000
4702000
4702000
4713000
4713000
5206000
5403000
6001000
6001000
6001000
6001000
6001000
6001000
6001000
6003000
6003000
6003000
6044700
6201000
6201000
6202000
6601000
6601000
7009000
7207000
7401000

District Name
DERMOTT SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAKESIDE SCHOOL DIST(CHICOT)
EARLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEST MEMPHIS SCHOOL DISTRICT
HOT SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT
DOLLARWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DOLLARWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DOLLARWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PINE BLUFF SCHOOL DISTRICT
PINE BLUFF SCHOOL DISTRICT
PINE BLUFF SCHOOL DISTRICT
PINE BLUFF SCHOOL DISTRICT
PINE BLUFF SCHOOL DISTRICT
LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
TEXARKANA SCHOOL DISTRICT
BLYTHEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
BLYTHEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
OSCEOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT
OSCEOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT
STEPHENS SCHOOL DISTRICT
HELENA/ W.HELENA SCHOOL DIST.
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT
PULASKI CO. SPEC. SCHOOL DIST.
PULASKI CO. SPEC. SCHOOL DIST.
PULASKI CO. SPEC. SCHOOL DIST.
COVENANTKEEPERS CHARTER SCHOOL
FORREST CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
FORREST CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HUGHES SCHOOL DISTRICT
FORT SMITH SCHOOL DISTRICT
FORT SMITH SCHOOL DISTRICT
STRONG-HUTTIG SCHOOL DISTRICT
SPRINGDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT
AUGUSTA SCHOOL DISTRICT

School LEA

Number
0901003

0903018
1802007
1803035
2603013
3502005
3502009
3502010
3505025
3505030
3505034
3505042
3505044
3904005
3904010
3904011
4605026
4702011
4702703
4713051
4713705
5206033
5403019
6001002
6001013
6001052
6001056
6001063
6001064
6001702
6003102
6003123
6003125
6044702
6201010
6201011
6202024
6601005
6601019
7009049
7207067
7401003



School Name
DERMOTT HIGH SCHOOL

LAKESIDE HIGH SCHOOL

EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

WONDER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
SUMMIT SCHOOL
ALTHEIMER-MARTIN ELEMENTARY
ROBERT F MOREHEAD MIDDLE SCHOO
DOLLARWAY HIGH SCHOOL

BELAIR MIDDLE SCHOOL
GREENVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OAK PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PINE BLUFF HIGH SCHOOL

JACK ROBEY JR. HIGH SCHOOL
WHITTEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ANNA STRONG INTERMEDIATE SCHOO
LEE HIGH SCHOOL

ARKANSAS HIGH SCHOOL
BLYTHEVILLE INTERMEDIATE SCH
BLYTHEVILLE CHARTER SCHOOL&ALC
OSCEOLA HIGH SCHOOL

OSCEOLA STEM CHARTER
STEPHENS HIGH SCHOOL

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

HALL HIGH SCHOOL

HENDERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL
BASELINE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GEYER SPRINGS ELEM. SCHOOL

J.A. FAIR HIGH SCHOOL

MCCLELLAN MAGNET HIGH SCHOOL
CLOVERDALE AEROSPACE TECH CHAR
HARRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JACKSONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
WILBUR D. MILLS HIGH SCHOOL
COVENANT KEEPERS CHARTER
FORREST CITY JR. HIGH

FORREST CITY HIGH SCHOOL
HUGHES HIGH SCHOOL

BELLE POINT ALTERNATIVE CENTER
TRUSTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
STRONG HIGH SCHOOL
SPRINGDALE ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL
AUGUSTA HIGH SCHOOL



